
 

  
 

 

  

Embassy of The Kingdom of Belgium 

in Kuala Lumpur 

Suite 10-02, 10th Floor, Menara Tan & Tan 

207 Jalan Tun Razak 

50400 Kuala Lumpur 

T +60 3 2162 0025 

F +60 3 2162 0023 

E-mail: kualalumpur@diplobel.fed.be 

E-mail (Consulate): kl.consular@diploble.fed.be 

http://diplomatie.belgium.be/malaysia 

 

 

 

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

The office will be closed on the following days for 2024 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Monday 1 January New Year’s day 

Thursday 25 January  Thaipusam  

Thursday 1 February  Federal Territory Day 

Monday 12 February  Chinese New Year 

Thursday 28 March  Nuzul Al Quran 

Wednesday 10 April Hari raya Aidilfitri 

Thursday 11 April  Hari raya Aidilfitri 

Wednesday 1 May  Labour Day 

Wednesday 22 May  Wesak day 

Monday 3 June  Agong's birthday 

Monday 17 June  Hari Raya Haji 

Monday 16 September  Malaysia Day 

Thursday 31 October  Deepavali  

Wednesday 25 December  Christmas Day 
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